IMS UNISON
UNIVERSITY
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Ref. No.: TUU/Exam/End Term/12/2023-24 Date: 12.04.2024

ATTN: STUDENTS OF SEMESTER BASED PROGRAMS

ATTN: STUDENTS OF SEMESTER BASED PEOGRAM (YEAR BACK - 2018, 2019, 2020 & 2021 BATCH)

SCHEDULE OF END TERM EXAMINATIONS

End Term Examinations of Semester Based Programs & Year Back (2018, 2019,
2020 & 2021 Batch) are to commence from April 24, 2024. Examination
Schedule is attached with this notification.

Discrepancy or clash in dates of examination (if any) must be immediately
brought to the notice of the Examination Office

Co Xaminations
=

n
DISPLAY: EXAM NOTICE BOARD rg/f 0\‘ \ 7

¢ Office of the Vice Chancellor

¢ Office of the Pro Vice Chancellor

e Office of the Registrar

* Dean(s) -with a request to inform the concerned students.

¢ Dean (Career Services & Admissions) - with a request not to plan any placement activity in this
duration.

¢ Deputy Registrar

» Program Coordinator(s) - with a request to inform the concerned students.

¢ Office of the Dean(s)

e All Faculty Members

e University Academic Cell

* Mr. Amit Srivastava, ICT-with a request to upload the notification on University website.

* Administration '

* Security Department- with a request to make necessary arrangements for keeping the belongings of
the students.
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DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBA 110 Management Accounting 24-Apr-24 0930 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 111 Principles of Macroeconomics 25-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 112 Human Resource Management 27-Apr-24 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 113 Basics of Marketing 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA (H) 1gga 114 Basic Statistics 30-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m,
H Semester
{2023-26)
BBA 115 Financial Institutions 01-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 116 giirlf:“a"ty Developmentand Soft |, yyov 04 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Office Management with Advance :
BBA 117 MS-Excel and Powerpoint 03-May-24 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA 118 Social Respaonsibility & Community 04-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Engagement
8BA 401 Operations Research 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.06 p.m.
BBA 402 Company Law 26-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBA BBA 403 International Business 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
IV Semester
(2022-25) BBA 404 Essenyals of Organizational 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Behaviour
BBA 408 Digital Marketing & Management 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBA 407 Q Vedic Mathematics 03-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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End Term Examinations (Even Semester), April 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
MRM 103 ¢ |ntegrated Marketing 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Communication
MRM 104 E Sales and Sales Force Management| 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
DMT 104 E Search Engine Marketing and SEO 26-Apr-24 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
FIN 103 C Merchant Banking and Financial 27-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Services
FIN 106 E Banking: Theory, Law and Practices | 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBA
VISemester |, iopm 103 ¢ |Training and Development 01-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2021-24)
HRM 104 E | erformance Management and 02-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Appraisal
EFB 103 C Feasibility Study & Business Plan 03-May-24 08.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAN103C  |Dusiness Intelligence and Data 03-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Warehousing
EFB105E Entrepreneurial Marketing 04-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAN 104 E Marketing Analytics 04-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 110 Management Accounting 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 111 Macroeconomics 25-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 112 Fundamentals of Financial 27-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Management
BCH 113 Basics of Marketing 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
B.Com. (H) |51 414 Basic Statistics 30-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
il Semester
(2023-26) 501y 445 Financial Institutions 01-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 116 gﬁiﬁfﬁna“ty Development and Soft | ) 111 24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Office Management with Advance
BCH 117 MS-Excel and Powerpoint 03-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 118 Social Responsibility & Community | o, v o4 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Engagement
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End Term Examinations (Even Semester), Apr:l 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BCH 4071 introduction to Human Resource 24-Apr24 | 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Management
BCH 118 Company Law 26-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
B.Com. (H) |BCH 402 Management Accounting 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
IV Semester
(2022-25) IpcH 403 Business Environment 30-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BCH 404 Income Tax: Law and Practice 02-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BCH 405 Business Research Methods 04-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BCH 601 E-Commerce 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH 602 g”sf”f;‘f Eth'cs.j.l'?f Corporate 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
B.Com. (H) ocial Responsibility
VI Semester \pcH 603 Investing in Stock Markets 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
{2021-24)
BCH103 E Entrepreneurship 01-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BCH106 E Risk Management 03-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MBA 110 Production and Operations 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
management
MBA 111 Marketing Management 25-Apr-24 $62.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MEBA 112 Financial Management 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MBA 113 Human Resource Management 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MBA MBA 114 Business Research Methods 30-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Il Semester
(2023-25) \yiga 115 International Business 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MBA 116 Macroeconomic Environment 02-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Office Management with Advance
MBA 118 MS-Excel, MS-Project and Power 03-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Point
Creative Problem-Solving and
MBA 119 Design Thinking 04-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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End Term Examinations (Even Semester),
DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAL 109 Political Science-ll 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. -12.30 p.m.
BAL 110 History-Il 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m,
BAL 111 Socialogy-l 27-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BALLB (H)
Il Semester [BAL 112 English and Legal Language 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2023-28)
BAL 113 Basics of MS Office 30-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 114 Ei‘;‘i’e‘;f Contracts-ll and Specific 02-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 115 Legal Methods and Research 04-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12,30 p.m.
BAL 401 Political Science- IV 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 402 Psychology 25-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 403 Indian Penal Code - | 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BALLB (H) .
IV Semester |BAL 404 Family Law-ll 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2022-27)
Constitutional Law Il (Advance
BAL 405 Constitutional Law) 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 406 Environmental Studies 02-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 407 Administrative Law 04-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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End Term Examinations (Even Semester), April 2024

(Clinical)

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAL 601 Public International Law 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAI. 602 Property Law and Easement 25-Apr-24 09.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 603 Labour Law-I| 27-Apr-24 09.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BALLB (H)
Vi1 Semester [BAL 604 Law of Evidence 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2021-26)
BAL 605 Code of Civit Procedure 01-May-24 09.30a.m. -12.30 p.m.
BAL 606 Equity, Trust & Specific Relief 03-May-24 09.30am. -12.30 p.m.
BAL 607 Health Law 04-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAL 801 Intellectual Property Law- I 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 802 Environmental Law 25-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 803 Land Laws, Tenure and Tenancy 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
System
BALLB (H)
VIl Semester |BAL 804 Company Law-i 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2020-25)
BAL 805 Bankruptcy & Insolvency Law 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAL 806 Socio- Economic Offences 03-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 065.00 p.m.
BAL 807 Private International Law 04-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Professional Ethics and
BAL 1001 Professional Accounting System 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BALLB (H)
X Semester [BAL 1002 Legal Aid & Para l.egal Services 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2019-24)
BAL 1003 Alternative Dispute Resolution 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.

oller of Examinations
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End Term Examinations (Even Semester), April 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBL 109 Business Environment 24-Apr-24 09.30a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 110 Team Building and Leadership 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 111 Management Accounting 27-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBALLB (H)
Il Semester |BBL 112 English and Legal Language 29-Apr-24 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
(2023-28)
BBL 113 Basics of MS Office 30-Apr-24 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 114 vaw of Contracts -l and Specific | 0> May-24 | 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
Relief
BBL 115 Legal Methods and Research 04-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 401 Indian Financial System 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 402 Business Ethics, CSR & Corporate | 5 p 104 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Governance _
BBL 403 tndian Penal Code-| 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBALLB (H)
IV Semester |BBL 404 Family Law-I| 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2022-27) ‘
Constitutional Law 1 (Advance
BBL 405 Constitutional Law) 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 406 Environmental Studies 02-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 407 Administrative Law 04-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 601 Public International Law 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 602 Property Law and Easement 25-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 603 Labour Law-i 27-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBALLE (H)
VI Semester |gg; 604 Law of Evidence 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2021-26)
BBL 605 Code of Civil Procedure 01-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBl 606 Equity, Trust & Specific Relief (03-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBL 607 Health Law 04-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.

13 ond 12004
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End Term Examinations (Even Semester), April 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BBL 801 Inteflectual Property Law-II 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 802 Environmental Law 25-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Land Laws, Tenure and Tenancy
BBALLB (H) BBL 803 System 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
VHI Semester
(2020-25) |BBL 804 Company Law-i| 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 805 Bankruptcy & Insolvency Law 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL 806 Socio- Economic Offences 03-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BBL. 807 Frivate International Law 04-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.

Professional Ethics and

BBL 1001 . : 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BBALLE (H) Professional Accounting System
X Semester |BBL 1002 Legal Aid & Para Legal Services 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(2019-24) . - -
BBL 1003 Altlemnative Dispute Resolution 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
{Clinical)
LELMCR109 Comparative Criminal Procedure 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LLMFS109 Family Dispute Resolution 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LLMCR110  |numan Rights and Criminal Justice | g . o 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
System
LLMFs110  |Rights of Women and their 26-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Protection
LLMCR111 Forensic Evidence and Criminal 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Investigation
LLM - . ;
| Semester |LLMFS111 gﬁi’lgggégam"y Law and Uniform | 5g s 024 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2023-24)
Data Management and Al
LLMCR112 Applications for Law Professionals 30-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Data Management and Al
LLMFS112 Applications for Law Professionals 30-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LLMCR115E2 |Police and Criminal Justice System 02-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
LLMFS115E2 |2 of Adoption, Surrogacy and 02-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.

Custody of Children

m
IR T R05%




End Term Examinations (Even Semester), April 2024

IMS UNISON

UNIVERSITY
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DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BMC111 Print Media 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BMC112 Electronic Media: Concepts and 26-Apt-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Practices
BMC113 Writing For Media 27-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA
Hons_IResear BM01 14 Dlgital Photography 29—Apl‘-24 08.30 a.m. - 1230 p.m.
ch (M&CD)
Il Semester |BMC115 Basics of Public Relations 01-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
{2023-26) _ )
BMC116 Public Speaking 02-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BMC117 YouTube Broadcasting 03-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Office Management with MS Word,
BMC118 MS Excel and PowerPoint 04-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
(Intermediate Level)
IMC 401 Mobile Journalism 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IMC 402 Film and Television Appreciation 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IMC 403 Animation Film Design 27-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Int M A , — ,
(M&CD)  |IMC 404 ?ragh’c Dhes’gn' lllustration and 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IV Semester yp gr.a.p y - _
(2022-27) |, 405 Advertising and Public Relations 01-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Campaign Design ' o ) ’
IMC 408E1 Media Industry and Management 03-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
IMC 406E2 Corporate Communication and 03-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
Brand Management
MMC 401 Event Management 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
MMC 402 Critical Thinking for Media and 26-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Communication Design
Writing for Advertising and Public
M A (M&CD) APR 101 C Relations 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
IV Semester
(2022-24) |[GPD101C Publication and Packaging Design 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
APR103E | Internet Advertising and Public 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Relations
GPD 103E Visual Identity Graphic Design 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.

BN P
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End Term Examinations (Even Semester), April 2024

IMS UNISON

UNIVERSITY

Cianesl Elaigagevoiaiegn PRk

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
LAF111 Psychology 24-Apr-24 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
LAF112 History 25-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12,30 p.m.
LAF113 English Literature 27-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA in Liberal
Arts LAF114 Technology & Societ 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m
Il Semester ogy & Society -Apr . .m. - 12.30 p.m.
{2023-26)
LAF115 Mathematical Principles & Practice 02-May-24 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
LAF116 Reading for Whiting 03-May-24 09.30 a.m.-12.30 p.m.
LAK117 gii:f;”a"ty Development & Soft 04-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BAE401 British Literature: 17th to 18th 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Centuries
Statistical Methods for
BAY401J Psychological Research 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAP401J Politics of the East: Philosophers 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
and Intellectuats
BAN401J Intermediate Microeconomics 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m,
Medieval Indian History- 650 CE to
BA (Hons.) BAH401J 1757 CE 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
IV Semester
(2022-25) IgAF402y British Literature: 19th Century 26-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAY402J Psychological Research 28-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAP402.] International Relations: Theories, 26-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Approaches and Issues
BAN402J intermediate Macroeconomics 26-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 06.00 p.m.
BAH402J Rise of Modern West 26-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.

-_—-—’_——_‘_-___'_____’___,)
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End Term Examinations (Even Semester), April 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BAE403N American literature 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAY403N Understanding psychological 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Disorders
Public Administration and
BAP403N Organizational Analysis: 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Theory and Practice
BAN403N Indian Economy- I 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
The Making of Contemporary India-
BAH403N 1950 O to 1990 CE 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAE404N British Romantic Literature 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAY404N Social Psychology — Theories and | g 51 04 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Applications
BA (Hons.) |BAP404N 'gd'? S F‘”e'g"EP olicy in the 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
IV Semester ontemporary tra
(2022-25) . -
BAN404N Indian Public Finance 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAH404N Ancient World Civilization 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAE405E2 |British Literature: 20th Century 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAY405E2 Culturai and Indigenous Psychology | 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAP405E2 E‘Si‘:"’“s and Electoral Process in | 4 1o 04 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAN405E2 Agricultural Economics 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAH405E£2 Art and Architecture of India 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BAH406G1 Cultural Diversity in India 03-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.

troller of Examinations
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End Term Examinations (Even Semester), Aprll 2024

DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BA-ENG 601 Modern European Drama 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m.-12.30 p.m.
BA-PSY 601 ggﬁf@:igggf;ggﬁ:@"”g with 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-ECO 601 Applied Econometrics 24-Apr-24 08.30 a.m. - 12,30 p.m.
BA-HIS 601 History of India-VIIl {¢. 1857-1950) 24-Apr-24 09.30 am.-12.30 p.m.
BA-POL 601 Modern Political Philosophy 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-SOC 601 Modern Sociological Thoughts 24-Apr-24 09.30 a.m.-12.30 p.m.
BA-ENG 602 Literary Criticism -ll 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA- PSY 602  [Counselling Psychology 26-Apr-24 09.30 am.-12.30 p.m.
BA (Hons.) BA- ECO 602 |Development Economics — |l 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m. .
w(zsoezr;‘it)e ' BA-HIS 602 ’:;S;gﬁ’g‘;fg'\)”"dem Europe- Il (c. 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-POL 602 Indian Political Thought- 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-SOC 602 Sociological Research Methods li 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-ENG 603 Literature and the Environment 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA- PSY 603  |Applied Social Psychology 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA- ECO 603 |Environmental Economics 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-HIS 603 History of United States of America 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-POL 603 India and Its Neighboring Countries 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-SOC 603 tndian Saciological Traditions 29-Apr-24 0830 am.-12.30 p.m.

| TD'-‘FO )S{’_a‘%%aminations




nd Term Examinations (Even Semester), April 202
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DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BA-ENG 604 World Literatures 01-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA- ECOB04 |International Economics 01-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA (Hons.}
Vi Semester |BA-HIS 604 E1 |History of Africa 01-May-24 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.
{2021-24)
BA-POL. 604 Women, Power and Politics 01-May-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
BA-50C 604 Sociology of Religion 01-May-24 0930 am.-12.30 p.m.
MAE401J The Long 20th Century 24-Apr-24 09.30a.m.-12.30 p.m.
MAE402J Indian Literarature in English 26-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
M A (Eng)
IV Semester
(2022-24)
MAE403J Criticism and Theory-ll 29-Apr-24 09.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.
MAE404E2 Translation Studies 01-May-24 09.30 am. - 12.30 p.m.

antrollgr of Examinations



nd Term Examinations (Even Semester), April 202
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DATE SHEET
Program & Course Code Course Name Date Time
Semester
BHM 107 Food Production Foundation-l| 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Food and Beverage Service
BHM BHM 108 Foundation.I] 26-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
il Semester : - -
(2023-27)  [gHm 100 flriom Office Operation Foundation | 7\ | 4 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 110 Accommodation Operation 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Foundation —II
AFP 601 Advance Food Production-Ii 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
AOM 601 Accommodation Operation 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Management-l|
FBM 601 Food and Beverage Service 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Management-|
BHM FOM 601 Front Office Management-|| 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
V'(ZSOZT?;;*" BHM 602 Travel and Tourism Management 25-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 603 Facility Planning 27-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 604 Disaster Management in Tourism 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 605 Career Readiness Skills-I 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 606 Researching for Hospitality 03-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
AFP 801 Advance Food Production -l 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
AOM 801 Accommodation Operation and 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Management
FBM 801 Food and Beverage Service 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
Management -l|
BHM : :
VIl Semester |FoM 801 ;m"t office Operation and 24-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
(2020-24) anagement
BHM 802 Human resource Management 26-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 803 Entrepreneurship Development 29-Apr-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
BHM 804 Career Readiness Skills-Il 01-May-24 02.00 p.m. - 05.00 p.m.
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